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UPHOLSTERY  PLATFORM  HEADBOARD



A 1PCE

Headboard Panel

PART LIST
PLEASE ALWAYS CHECK EVERY PART BEFORE YOUR ASSEMBLY

R 1PCE

Right Leg

L 1PCE

Left Leg

B 1PCE

Non-woven cover
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PART LIST
PLEASE ALWAYS CHECK EVERY PART BEFORE YOUR ASSEMBLY

1PCE6

Allen Wrench  1/4

5 1PCE

Nut wrench  

4PCS4

Nuts  1/4

3

Spring Washers

8PCS

Flat Washers  

12PCS21 8PCS

1/4"x45mm Allen Bolts
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A

Step 1:
Pick out Left Leg & Right Leg (L/R) haredware and 
non-wover cover (B) from Headboard Panel(A) back.
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A

B

Step 2:
Attach non-woven cover (B) to Headboard Panel(A) back.
 

A
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and Headboard(A).

4PCS1

1/4"x45mm Allen Bolts

2 4PCS

Flat Washers

3

Spring Washers

4PCS 1PCE4

Allen Wrench  1/4

Step 3:

2
3

1
4

R
L

A

1#

2#

3#

4#
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1 4PCS

1/4"x45mm Allen Bolts Flat Washers  

8PCS2 3

Spring Washers

4PCS

4PCS4

Nuts  1/4

5 1PCE

Nut wrench  

6

Allen Wrench  1/4

1PCE

6

1
32

5

4
2

Attach the metul bed frame (not included) to headboard Legs (L&R).
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